
Baildon Farmers Market
Application form 2019

Please complete the application form to request a pitch at markets in 2019. Please email 
your completed form to info@baildonfarmersmarket.org or post to Baildon Farmers 
Market c/o Assembly Marketing, 9a Westgate, Baildon, Shipley, BD17 5EH.

Demand for pitches is high and not all stalls will meet our criteria, so we will let you 
know if your application has been successful and confirm your attendance.
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tM ar k e
FARMERS
Baildon

Your name

Business name

Email

Address

Phone number

Mobile number

I would like to request a pitch at the following markets:

Saturday 23rd March

Saturday 27th April

Saturday 25th May

Saturday 22nd June

Saturday 23rd February

Saturday 28th September

Saturday 26th October

Saturday 23rd November

Saturday 21st December

Saturday 24th August

Saturday 27th July
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Over 5m

Description
of what you plan 
to sell

Signed

Date

I confirm I will be providing my own stall. If this is not possible I will contact you in 
advance to discuss hire. (Only a very limited number of stalls are available for hire).



What percentage 
is grown in 
Yorkshire/made 
from Yorkshire 
ingredients? 
Give details.

What percentage 
is from a 
farm/sourced 
from a farm? 
Give details

Is the product 
made by you? 
Please give 
details.

Are you a farmer 
or grower? 
Please give 
details of links 
to farmer or 
grower.

Please give 
approximate 
stall size.

Large (up to 5m)Standard (up to 3m)


